Nom

TILLE
PERRET
MARTINET
BRUGGER
PASCHE
TRABER
BENOIT
BOITEUX
CHEVALLEY
OGUEY
THIEBAUD
BARRAS
GENOUD
AVIOLAT
BULLER
DUBUIS
BILL

FLURI
COLLET
SAPIN
DENEREAZ
MORET
MONNARD
GUEISSAZ
PARISOD
OGUEY
GAMPER
AUBERSON
HAAS
PITTET

Prénom
William
Claude
Renato
Marcel
Daniel

Jean - Jacques

Roland
Eric
Claude
Bernard
Jean-Denis
Roger
Willy
Daniel
Michel
Laurent
Christiane
René
André
Jean-Marc
Michel
Olivier
Raymond
Miche
Gaston
Pierre
Max
Serge
Pierre-André
Alexandre

Jour

16
13
21
4
27
12
27
6
24
21
27
25
11
9
17
15
8
19
27
21
11
17
20
6
21
20
3
13
9
30

Concours individuel Cat A

Mois

3
11
12
11
7
3
5
10
5
11
9
10

Année
1958
1951
1959
1952
1954
1959
1942
1942
1948
1951
1953
1953
1954
1954
1946
1946
1950
1952
1944
1947
1958
1958
1950
1952
1935
1945
1936
1957
1953
1929

Résultat
929
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
90
88
87
85



